
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'09.94
2 3 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.17
3 5 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.30
4 6 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.58
5 7 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.02
6 8 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.05
7 2 CARINI Fabio 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'18.27
8 1 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.77

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:58

Serie 2
1 5 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'13.62
2 3 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.23
3 2 ZANUTTO Davide 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'17.90
4 8 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'18.51
5 4 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.92
6 7 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.68
7 6 MAZZOLI Guido 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.75
8 1 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'24.74

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:56

Serie 3
1 5 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'16.18
2 4 GASTALDI Riccardo 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'19.66
3 8 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'19.74
4 6 INSOGNA Raimondo 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'23.14
5 1 COLESCHI Giorgio 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'23.50
6 7 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'23.72
7 2 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.04
8 3 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'25.08

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:55

Serie 4
1 6 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'22.34
2 5 ROBUSTELLI Luca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'25.49
3 4 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'25.60
4 3 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.74
5 2 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'29.70
6 7 BIONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'31.70

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:53

Serie 5
1 4 RANAUDO Jacopo 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'28.71
2 5 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'31.44
3 3 FATU Roberto Dacian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'35.73

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:52
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Risultati
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100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'09.94
2 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.17
3 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.30
4 MISALE Luis David 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'13.62
5 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.23
6 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'16.18
7 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.58
8 ZANUTTO Davide 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'17.90
9 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.02

10 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.05
11 CARINI Fabio 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'18.27
12 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'18.51
13 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'18.77
14 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.92
15 GASTALDI Riccardo 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'19.66
16 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'19.74
17 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.68
18 MAZZOLI Guido 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.75
19 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'22.34
20 INSOGNA Raimondo 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'23.14
21 COLESCHI Giorgio 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'23.50
22 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'23.72
23 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.04
24 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'24.74
25 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'25.08
26 ROBUSTELLI Luca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'25.49
27 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'25.60
28 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.74
29 RANAUDO Jacopo 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'28.71
30 BASSO Mirco 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'29.70
31 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'31.44
32 BIONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'31.70
33 FATU Roberto Dacian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'35.73
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